Date

1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/2/2014
1/2/2014
1/3/2014
1/3/2014
1/3/2014
1/3/2014
1/3/2014
1/6/2014
1/6/2014
1/7/2014
1/10/2014
1/11/2014
1/12/2014
1/14/2014
1/14/2014
1/18/2014
1/23/2014
1/23/2014
1/27/2014
1/28/2014

Employee Name

Monique deMartin
Josh Halpin
Sarah Meador
Cynthia Nicola
Chadwick Reich
Lisa Sonnenfeld
Ethan Wilson
Maria Smyer

Rob Donovan
Mary Kratz

Lorina Messenger
Michele Myzia
Darlene Sherwood
Filadelfio Truijillo
David Collins
Susan Wolf
Nathaniel Petrov
Monica Duran
Charles Hutchins
Carol Rooney
Michael Cox
Renee Montano
Elizabeth Flores
Jaclyn Baros
Christopher Sturdy
Karen Frank
Deborah Krauth

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF JANUARY 2014

Department

Lamb
Pueblo West

Special Collections & Museum Svcs.

Youth Services
Lamb

Barkmn

Lamb

Special Collections & Museum Svcs.
Special Collections & Museum Svcs.

Lamb
Outreach-Avon.,Vineland,N.Mesa
Pueblo West

Finance

Reference & Readers Advisory
Facilities

Reference & Readers Advisory
Reference & Readers Advisory
Circulation

Information Technology
Reference & Readers Advisory
Administration

Outreach

Pueblo West / TS & Coll Dev
Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Pueblo West

Position

Materials Handling Technician
Materials Handling Technician
Materials Handling Technician
Materials Handling Technician
Materials Handling Technician
Materials Handling Technician
Materials Handling Technician
Hispanic Resource Coordinator
Museum & Spec. Coll. Coordinator
Customer Service Representative
Outreach Assistant

Customer Service Representative
Purchasing Specialist

Materials Handling Technician
Facilities Specialist |

Adult Literacy Coordinator
Materials Handling Technician
Customer Service Representative
Director of IT

Manager

Director of Public Services
Library Assistant

Librarian

Customer Service Representative
Customer Service Representative
Materials Handling Technician
Business Librarian

Action

Minimum wage change
Minimum wage change
Minimum wage change
Minimum wage change
Minimum wage change
Minimum wage change
Minimum wage change
Performance Review
Termination
Performance Review
End project-return to 28 hrs/week
Performance Review
End project-return to 20 hrs/week
Performance Review
New Hire

Lateral Transfer
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
New Hire

Performance Review



