PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

MONTH OF JANUARY 2014

Date	Employee Name	Department	Position	Action
1/1/2014	Monique deMartin	Lamb	Materials Handling Technician	Minimum wage change
1/1/2014	Josh Halpin	Pueblo West	Materials Handling Technician	Minimum wage change
1/1/2014	Sarah Meador	Special Collections & Museum Svcs.	Materials Handling Technician	Minimum wage change
1/1/2014	Cynthia Nicola	Youth Services	Materials Handling Technician	Minimum wage change
1/1/2014	Chadwick Reich	Lamb	Materials Handling Technician	Minimum wage change
1/1/2014	Lisa Sonnenfeld	Barkmn	Materials Handling Technician	Minimum wage change
1/1/2014	Ethan Wilson	Lamb	Materials Handling Technician	Minimum wage change
1/2/2014	Maria Smyer	Special Collections & Museum Svcs.	Hispanic Resource Coordinator	Performance Review
1/2/2014	Rob Donovan	Special Collections & Museum Svcs.	Museum & Spec. Coll. Coordinator	Termination
1/3/2014	Mary Kratz	Lamb	Customer Service Representative	Performance Review
1/3/2014	Lorina Messenger	Outreach-Avon., Vineland, N.Mesa	Outreach Assistant	End project-return to 28 hrs/week
1/3/2014	Michele Myzia	Pueblo West	Customer Service Representative	Performance Review
1/3/2014	Darlene Sherwood	Finance	Purchasing Specialist	End project-return to 20 hrs/week
1/3/2014	Filadelfio Trujillo	Reference & Readers Advisory	Materials Handling Technician	Performance Review
1/6/2014	David Collins	Facilities	Facilities Specialist I	New Hire
1/6/2014	Susan Wolf	Reference & Readers Advisory	Adult Literacy Coordinator	Lateral Transfer
1/7/2014	Nathaniel Petrov	Reference & Readers Advisory	Materials Handling Technician	Performance Review
1/10/2014	Monica Duran	Circulation	Customer Service Representative	Voluntary Termination
1/11/2014	Charles Hutchins	Information Technology	Director of IT	Performance Review
1/12/2014	Carol Rooney	Reference & Readers Advisory	Manager	Performance Review
1/14/2014	Michael Cox	Administration	Director of Public Services	Performance Review
1/14/2014	Renee Montano	Outreach	Library Assistant	Performance Review
1/18/2014	Elizabeth Flores	Pueblo West / TS & Coll Dev	Librarian	Performance Review
1/23/2014	Jaclyn Baros	Youth Services	Customer Service Representative	Performance Review
1/23/2014	Christopher Sturdy	Youth Services	Customer Service Representative	Performance Review
1/27/2014	Karen Frank	Youth Services	Materials Handling Technician	New Hire
1/28/2014	Deborah Krauth	Pueblo West	Business Librarian	Performance Review